TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	MERGER
EFFECTIVE DATE:	12/15/2010

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Filtration Group, Incorporated		12/15/2010	CORPORATION: OHIO

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Filtration Group LLC
Street Address:	912 E. Washington Street
City:	Joliet
State/Country:	ILLINOIS
Postal Code:	60433
Entity Type:	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: DELAWARE

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 18

		<u> </u>
Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	2878001	TITAN
Registration Number:	2866911	NOVAPLEAT
Registration Number:	3091125	AEROSTARSENTINEL
Registration Number:	3121979	GEOPLEAT
Registration Number:	3408344	AEROSORB
Registration Number:	3378361	WHEN CLEAN AIR MATTERS
Registration Number:	3533974	UNISHIELD
Registration Number:	3594797	SUPERNOVA
Registration Number:	3594845	VIOSTAR
Registration Number:	3814075	FILTERWERKS
Registration Number:	3928613	NEXFIL
Registration Number:	2389127	AEROSTAR
Registration Number:	2466883	FILTRATION GROUP
	1	TDADEMADIA

TRADEMARK " **REEL: 004774 FRAME: 0047**

Registration Number:	2326162	HEGA
Registration Number:	2348783	FLOWSTAR
Registration Number:	2398245	MICRATEX
Registration Number:	2304726	SONIQ
Registration Number:	2571773	FILTERWORKS

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 3126095005

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

via US Mail.

Phone: 312-609-7897

Email: hmiller@vedderprice.com

Correspondent Name: Holly Miller

Address Line 1: 222 North LaSalle Street - 24th Floor

Address Line 4: Chicago, ILLINOIS 60601

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	00985.00.0070
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Holly Miller
Signature:	/Holly Miller/
Date:	05/06/2012

Total Attachments: 11

source=Filtration Group - Ohio Certificate of Merger#page1.tif source=Filtration Group - Ohio Certificate of Merger#page2.tif source=Filtration Group - Ohio Certificate of Merger#page3.tif source=Filtration Group - Ohio Certificate of Merger#page4.tif source=Filtration Group - Ohio Certificate of Merger#page5.tif source=Filtration Group - Ohio Certificate of Merger#page6.tif source=Filtration Group - Ohio Certificate of Merger#page7.tif source=Filtration Group - Ohio Certificate of Merger#page8.tif source=Filtration Group - Ohio Certificate of Merger#page9.tif source=Filtration Group - Ohio Certificate of Merger#page10.tif source=Filtration Group - Ohio Certificate of Merger#page11.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 004774 FRAME: 0048



DATE: 12/15/2010 DOCUMENT ID 201034900161

DESCRIPTION
MERGED OUT OF EXISTENCE (MEX)

FILING

EXPED

PENALTY

CERT .00 COPY .00

Receipt

This is not a bill. Please do not remit payment.

CT CORPORATION SYSTEM 4400 EASTON COMMONS WAY, SUITE 125 TIMOTHY ROBERTSON COLUMBUS, OH 43219

STATE OF OHIO

CERTIFICATE

Ohio Secretary of State, Jennifer Brunner

608712

It is hereby certified that the Secretary of State of Ohio has custody of the business records for

FILTRATION GROUP, INCORPORATED

and, that said business records show the filing and recording of:

Document(s)

MERGED OUT OF EXISTENCE

Document No(s):

201034900161



United States of America State of Ohio Office of the Secretary of State Witness my hand and the seal of the Secretary of State at Columbus, Ohio this 15th day of December, A.D. 2010.

Ohio Secretary of State

Page 1

TRADEMARK REEL: 004774 FRAME: 0049



Form 551 Prescribed by this: Ohio Secretary of State Central Ohio: (814) 466-3910 Toli Free: (877) SOS-FILE (767-3453)

CERTIFICATE OF MERGER Fling Fee \$125 (154-MER)

In accordance with the requirements of Ohio law, the undersigned corporations, banks, savings banks, savings and loan associations, limited liability companies, partnerships, limited partnerships and/or limited liability partnerships, desiring to effect a merger, set forth the following facts

Α,	SURVIVING ENTITY Name of the entity surviving the merger Filtration Group LLC	O	
	THE COST OF COST COST COST COST COST COST COST COST	1	
В.	Name Change: As a result of this merger, the name of the surviving entity has been changed to the following	13	- 5
	The second state of the se	60 60	1 1
		[]-	
	(Complete only if name of surviving entity is changing through the merger)		
C.	The surviving entity is a {Please check the appropriate box and fill in the appropriate blanks}	44	
		f 1	
	Domestic (Ohio) For-Profit Corporation, charter number		
		1	
	Domestic (Ohio) Nonprofit Corporation, charter number		
	Foreign (Non-Ohio) For-Profit Corporation incorporated under the laws of the jurisdiction of and licensed to transact business in the state of Ohio under license number		
	and incensed to transact dustness in the state of Onio under license number		
	Foreign (Non-Ohio) For-Profit Corporation incorporated under the laws of the jurisdiction of		
	and NOT licensed to transact business in the state of Ohio		
_			
	Foreign (Non-Ohio) Nonprofit Corporation under the laws of the jurisdiction of and licensed to transact burness in the state of Ohio under Ilcense number		
	and incensed to transact outness in the state of Ohio under license number		<u> </u>
п	Foreign (Non-Ohio) Nonprofit Corporation under the laws of the jurisdiction of		
7424	and NOT licensed to transact business in the state of Ohio		
	Domestic (Ohio) For-Profit Limited Liability Company, with registration number		
П	Domortio (Ohio) Nagara 612 Institute 2 1 1 11 10		
	Domestic (Ohio) Nonprofit Limited Liability Company, with registration number		
П	Foreign (Non-Chio) For-Profit Limited Liability Company organized under the laws of the jurisdiction of		
_	registered to do business in the state of Ohio under registration number		_
_			
D.	Foreign (Non-Ohio) For-Profit Limited Liability Company organized under the laws of the jurisdiction of De-	awar	2
	and NOT registered to do business in the state of Ohio		
		•	
	•		
	Page 1 of 12	(

Form 551

		Foreign (Non-Ohio) Nonpro and registered to do busines				n of
		Foreign (Non-Ohio) Nonprof and NOT registered to do b			er the laws of the jurisdiction	n of
		Partnership, registration nun	nber, if any,			
		Partnership NOT registered	with the state of (Ohio		
		Oomestic (Ohio) Limited Par	rtnership, with reg	istration number		
		Foreign (Non-Ohio) Limited and registered to do busines	Partnership organ ss in the state of C	nized under the laws of the Ohio under registration num	iunisdiction of	
		Foreign (Non-Ohio) Limited and NOT registered to do but	Partnership orgar usiness in the stat	nized under the laws of the e of Ohio	jurisdiction of	
		Domestic (Ohio) Limited Lia	bility Partnership,	with the registration numb	per	
-		Foreign (Non-Ohio) Limited and registered to do busines	Liability Partnersiss in the state of C	hip organized under the la Dhio under registration num	ws of the jurisdiction of mber	
		Foreign (Non-Ohio) Limited and NOT registered to do busin	Liability Partnersh ness in the state of	ip organized under the lat Ohio	ws of the jurisdiction of	
	II.	CONSTITUENT ENTITY Provide the name, charter/like of formation, for each entity all merging entities, please	merging out of ex	istence. (If this is insuffic	clent space to reflect	
		Name	Charter, Lice or Registratio	nse, Registration , on Number	- Jurisdiction of Formation	Type of Entity
		Filtration Group,	608712		Ohio	Corporation
		Incorporated				
	III.	MERGER AGREEMENT OF The name and mailing addresses agreement upon write	ess of the person	or entity from whom/which		in a copy of the
		Filtration Group LLC	C	912 E. Washir	naton Street	
		Name	-	Mailing Address	-5	
		Joliet		Illinois	60433	
		City		State	Zip Code	
		•			TIM PORC	

Form SS1

Page 2 of 1

Last Revised: 12/01/200

v.		merger cannot be earli		
Ι,	agreement of merger is authorized on behalf	f of each constituent ent		
/t.			cified herein, the merging entity/entities listed	
/II.	a domestic corporation, limited liability comp	oany, or limited partners	hip entity updating its agent information,	
	CT Corporation Sustan	1200 E	Oth Others	
	the date of the filing; the effective date of the merger cannot be earlier than the date of filing, if no date is specified, the date of filing will be the effective date of the merger). MERGER AUTHORIZED Each constituent entity has compiled with all of the laws under which it exists and the laws permit the merger. The agreement of merger is suthorized on behalf of each constituent entity and each person who signed the certificate on behalf of each entity is authorized to do so. STATEMENT OF MERGER Upon filing this Certificate of Merger, or upon such later date as specified herein, the merging entity/entities listed berein shall merge into the listed surviving entity. STATUTORY AGENT If the surviving entity is a foreign entity NOT scensed to transact business in Ohlo, OR if the surviving entity is a domestic corporation, limited liability company, or limited partnership entity updating its agent information, provide the name and address of statutory agent upon whom any process, notice or demand may be served. CT Corporation System 1300 E. 9th Street Malling Address Cleveland Ohlo 44114 City ACCEPTANCE OF AGENT If the new entity is a domestic corporation, domestic limited liability company, partnership or domestic limite partnership, then the agent must accept appointment. The undersigned, named herein as the statutory agent upon whom service of process against any constituent entity or the surviving entity may be served, hereby acknowledges and accepts the appointment of statutory agent. Signature of Agent Date If the agent is an individual using a P.O. Box, the agent must check this box to confirm that he or she is an Ohlo resident to the articles of incorporation, articles of organization, or certificate of limited partnership, any amendments to the articles of incorporation, articles of organization, or certificate of limited partnership of the surviving domestic entity shall be filed with the certificate of merger. Amendments are attached No Amendments REQUIREMENTS OF CORPORATIONS MERG			
		The date specified must be on or after two date of the merger cannot be earlier than the date of filing, if no date is be the effective date of the merger. Implied with all of the laws under which it exists and the laws permit the merger. The ized on behelf of each constituent entity and each person who signed the certificate to trized to do so. Iderger, or upon such later date as specified herein, the merging entity/entities listed ed surviving entity. Iderger, or upon such later date as specified herein, the merging entity/entities listed ed surviving entity. Identity NOT licensed to transact business in Ohlo, OR if the surviving entity is disability company, or limited partnership entity updating its agent information, as of statutory agent upon whom any process, notice or demand may be served. If a 1300 E. 9th Street 1300 E. 9th Street Mailing Address		
	Cleveland	Ohio	44114	
	City			
VIII	if the new entity is a domestic corporation partnership, then the agent must accept The undersigned, named herein as the state.	appointment. Itory agent upon whom :	service of process against any constituent	ited
	•	·		
	Signature of Agent		Date	
	if the agent is an individual using a P.O. Box, the	agent must check this b	ox to confirm that he or she is an Ohio resident	
х	In the case of a merger into a domestic corp to the articles of incorporation, articles of org entity shall be filed with the certificate of mer	ganization, or certificate rger.	of limited partnership of the surviving domestic	
×	If a domestic or foreign corporation licensed surviving or new entity resulting from the me to transact business in Ohio, the certificate of affidavits, receipts, certificates, or other evid	to transact business in erger is not a domestic of of merger must be according lence required by division with respect to each do	Ohio is a constituent entity and the r foreign corporation that is to be licensed mpanied by the in (H) of section 1701.86 and division mestic corporation, and by the affidavits,	

Form \$51

Page 3 of 3

Last Revised: 12/01/20

City Chic State Zip Code	Name			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
City	Hanis		Mailing Address			
If the agent is an individual using a P.O. Box, check the box to confirm that the agent is an Ohio resident. The surviving foreign corporation, bank, savings bank, savings and loan, limited liability company, limited partnership, or limited liability partnership or service of process on the statutory signal listed above as long as authority of the agent continues, and (2) to service of process upon the Secretary of State of Ohio if the agent cannot be found. If the surviving entity fails to designate another agent, as required by Ohio law, the surviving entity's license or registration to do business in Ohio expires or is canceled. The qualifying entity also states as follows: (Complete only if applicable) 1. Foreign Qualifying Corporation (Section 1703.04) (if the qualifying antity is a foreign corporation, the following information must be completed.) (a) Name of the corporate name is not available, the trade name under which it will do business in Ohio (b) If the corporate name is not available, the trade name under which it will do business in Ohio (c) Location and complete address of its principal office Mailing Address City State Zip Code (d) Name of the county in which its principal office in Ohio, if any, is to be located (e) A brief summary of the cororate purpose to be exercised within Ohio (f) To procure a license to transact business in Ohio, a foreign corporation for-profit must file with the secretary of state a certificate of good standing or subsistence, dated not earlier than 90 days prior to the filing of the application, under the law of which said corporated was comparts title (2) the date of incorporation of which said corporation was incorporated, setting forth (1) the feater compares title (2) the date of incorporation.	D'A.					
The surviving foreign corporation, bank, savings bank, savings and loan, limited liability company, limited partnership, or limited liability partnership ("surviving entity") trevocably consents to (1) service of process on the statutory agent listed above as long as authority of the agent continues, and (2) to service of process upon the Secretary of State of Ohio if the agent cannot be found. If the surviving entity fails to designate another agent, as required by Ohio law, the surviving entity's license or registration to do business in Ohio expires or is canceled. The qualifying entity also states as follows: (Complete only if applicable) 1. Foreign Qualifying Corporation (Section 1703.04) (If the qualifying entity is a foreign corporation, the following information must be completed.) (a) Name of the corporate name is not available, the trade name under which it will do business in Ohio (b) If the corporate name is not available, the trade name under which it will do business in Ohio (c) Location and complete address of its principal office Mailing Address City State Zip Code (d) Name of the county in which its principal office in Ohio, if any, is to be located (e) A brief summary of the cororate purpose to be exercised within Ohio (f) To procure a license to transact business in Ohio, a foreign corporation for-profit must file with the secretary of state a certificate of good standing or subsistence, dated not earlier than 90 days prior to the filing of the application, under the seal of the secretary of state, or other proper official, of the jurisdiction under the laws of which said corporation was incorporated, setting forth (1) the exact corporate site is (2) the date in the proper official of the jurisdiction under the laws of which said corporation was incorporated in the laws of which said corporation was incorporated.	-			•		
pannership, of limited liability partnership (*surviving entity") irrevocably consents to (1) service of process upon the statutory agent listed above as long as authority of the agent continues, and (2) to service of process upon the Secretary of State of Ohio if the agent cannot be found. If the surviving entity fails to designate another agent, as required by Ohio law, the surviving entity's license or registration to do business in Ohio expires or is canceled. The qualifying entity also states as follows: (Complete only if applicable) 1. Foreign Qualifying Corporation (Section 1703.04) (if the qualifying entity is a foreign corporation, the following information must be completed.) (a) Name of the corporation in its jurisdiction of formation (b) If the corporate name is not available, the trade name under which it will do business in Ohio (c) Location and complete address of its principal office Mailing Address City State Zip Code (d) Name of the county in which its principal office in Ohio, if any, is to be located (e) A brief summary of the cororate purpose to be exercised within Ohio (f) To procure a license to transact business in Ohio, a foreign corporation for-profit must file with the secretary of state a certificate of good standing or subsistence, dated not earlier than 90 days prior to the filling of the application, under the seal of the secretary of state, or other proper official, of the jurisdiction under the laws of which said corporation was incorporated, setting forth: (1) the exact comparate title: (2) the date of incorporations of which said corporations was incorporated, setting forth: (1) the exact comparate title: (2) the date of incorporations of which said corporation was incorporated, setting forth: (1) the exact comparate title: (2) the date of incorporations.		If the agent is an Individual using a P.O. Bo agent is an Ohio resident.	ox, check the box to confirm	that the		
1. Foreign Qualifying Corporation (Section 1703.04) (if the qualifying entity is a foreign corporation, the following information must be completed.) (a) Name of the corporation in its jurisdiction of formation (b) If the corporate name is not available, the trade name under which it will do business in Ohio (c) Location and complete address of its principal office Mailing Address (d) Name of the county in which its principal office in Ohio, if any, is to be located (e) A brief summary of the cororate purpose to be exercised within Ohio (f) To procure a license to transact business in Ohio, a foreign corporation for-profit must file with the secretary of state a certificate of good standing or subsistence, dated not earlier than 90 days prior to the filing of the application, under the seal of the secretary of state, or other proper official, of the jurisdiction under the laws of which said corporation is incorporated by setting forth. (i) the exact concerts title (the date of licenseporation).	statut Secre	ersnip, or limited liability partnership ("surviving e tory agent listed above as long as authority of the atary of State of Ohio if the agent cannot be foun	entity") irrevocably consents to agent continues, and (2) to se d. If the surviving entity fails to	(1) service of process on the ervice of process upon the		
(d) Name of the corporation in its jurisdiction of formation (b) If the corporate name is not available, the trade name under which it will do business in Ohio (c) Location and complete address of its principal office Mailing Address City State Zip Code (d) Name of the county in which its principal office in Ohio, if any, is to be located (e) A brief summary of the cororate purpose to be exercised within Ohio (f) To procure a license to transact business in Ohio, a foreign corporation for-profit must file with the secretary of state a certificate of good standing or subsistence, dated not earlier than 90 days prior to the filing of the application, under the seal of the secretary of state, or other proper official, of the jurisdiction under the laws of which said corporation was incorporated a setting forth. (1) the exact concerns this charge of incorporate in very setting forth. (1) the exact concerns this charge of incorporate in very setting forth. (1) the exact concerns this charge of incorporation is component on very setting forth. (1) the exact concerns this charge of incorporate in very linear component in very setting forth. (1) the exact concerns this charge of incorporate in very linear component in very setting forth. (1) the exact concerns this charge of incorporation very setting forth. (1) the exact concerns this charge of the component in very setting forth. (1) the exact concerns this charge of the component in very setting forth. (1) the exact concerns this charge of the component in very setting forth. (1) the exact concerns this charge of the component in very setting forth. (1) the exact concerns the	The q	qualifying entity also states as follows: (Complete	only if applicable)			
(if the qualifying entity is a foreign corporation, the following information must be completed.) (a) Name of the corporation in its jurisdiction of formation (b) If the corporate name is not available, the trade name under which it will do business in Ohio (c) Location and complete address of its principal office Mailing Address City State Zip Code (d) Name of the county in which its principal office in Ohio, if any, is to be located (e) A brief summary of the cororate purpose to be exercised within Ohio (f) To procure a license to transact business in Ohio, a foreign corporation for-profit must file with the secretary of state a certificate of good standing or subsistence, dated not earlier than 90 days prior to the filing of the application, under the seal of the secretary of state, or other proper official, of the jurisdiction under the laws of which said corporation is goodprated, setting forth (2) the exact corporate time.	1. Forei	gn Qualifying Corporation (Section 1703.04)				
(b) If the corporate name is not available, the trade name under which it will do business in Ohio (c) Location and complete address of its principal office Mailing Address City State Zip Code (d) Name of the county in which its principal office in Ohio, if any, is to be located (e) A brief summary of the cororate purpose to be exercised within Ohio (f) To procure a license to transact business in Ohio, a foreign corporation for-profit must file with the secretary of state a certificate of good standing or subsistence, dated not earlier than 90 days prior to the filing of the application, under the seal of the secretary of state, or other proper official, of the jurisdiction under the laws of which said corporation is secretary of state, or other proper official, of the jurisdiction under the laws of which said corporate in we storoprate the setting forms.	(If the	qualifying entity is a foreign corporation, the folk	owing information must be con	npleted.)		
(c) Location and complete address of its principal office Mailing Address City State Zip Code (d) Name of the county in which its principal office in Chio, if any, is to be located (e) A brief summary of the cororate purpose to be exercised within Ohio (f) To procure a license to transact business in Ohio, a foreign corporation for-profit must file with the secretary of state a certificate of good standing or subsistence, dated not earlier than 90 days prior to the filing of the application, under the seal of the secretary of state, or other proper official, of the jurisdiction under the laws of which said corporation was incorporated, setting forth. (2) the exact corograpt title. (4) the date of incorporation was incorporated by setting forth. (3) the exact corporate title.	(a)	Name of the corporation in its jurisdiction of fo	rmation			
(c) Location and complete address of its principal office Mailing Address City State Zip Code (d) Name of the county in which its principal office in Chio, if any, is to be located (e) A brief summary of the cororate purpose to be exercised within Ohio (f) To procure a license to transact business in Ohio, a foreign corporation for-profit must file with the secretary of state a certificate of good standing or subsistence, dated not earlier than 90 days prior to the filing of the application, under the seal of the secretary of state, or other proper official, of the jurisdiction under the laws of which said corporation was incorporated, setting forth. (2) the exact corograpt title. (4) the date of incorporation was incorporated by setting forth. (3) the exact corporate title.						
City State Zip Code (d) Name of the county in which its principal office in Chio, if any, is to be located (e) A brief summary of the cororate purpose to be exercised within Ohio (f) To procure a license to transact business in Ohio, a foreign corporation for-profit must file with the secretary of state a certificate of good standing or subsistence, dated not earlier than 90 days prior to the filing of the application, under the seal of the secretary of state, or other proper official, of the jurisdiction under the laws of which said corporation was incorporated, setting forth. (3) the exact corograpt title it incorporate in the	(b)	if the corporate name is not available, the trade name under which it will do business in Ohio				
(d) Name of the county in which its principal office in Chio, if any, is to be located (e) A brief summary of the cororate purpose to be exercised within Ohio (f) To procure a license to transact business in Ohio, a foreign corporation for-profit must file with the secretary of state a certificate of good standing or subsistence, dated not earlier than 90 days prior to the filing of the application, under the seal of the secretary of state, or other proper official, of the jurisdiction under the laws of which said corporate title. (If the sexet corporate title, the date of integropration was incorporated as setting form; (I) the exact corporate title. (I) the date of integropration.	(c)	Location and complete address of its principal office				
(d) Name of the county in which its principal office in Chio, if any, is to be located (e) A brief summary of the cororate purpose to be exercised within Chio To procure a license to transact business in Chio, a foreign corporation for-profit must file with the secretary of state a certificate of good standing or subsistence, dated not earlier than 90 days prior to the filing of the application, under the seal of the secretary of state, or other proper official, of the jurisdiction under the laws of which said corporation was incorporated, setting forth. (2) the exact corporate title 2 the date of incorporate in the secretary of states.		Mailing Address			_	
(e) A brief summary of the cororate purpose to be exercised within Ohio To procure a license to transact business in Ohio, a foreign corporation for-profit must file with the secretary of state a certificate of good standing or subsistence, dated not earlier than 90 days prior to the filing of the application, under the seal of the secretary of state, or other proper official, of the jurisdiction under the laws of which said corporation was incorporated, setting forth. (2) the exact corporate title 2 the date of incorporate title.		City	State	Zip Code		
(f) To procure a license to transact business in Ohlo, a foreign corporation for-profit must file with the secretary of state a certificate of good standing or subsistence, dated not earlier than 90 days prior to the filing of the application, under the seal of the secretary of state, or other proper official, of the jurisdiction under the laws of which said corporation was incorporated, setting forth; (1) the exact corporate title; the date of incorporate title.	(d)	Name of the county in which its principal office	in Ohio, if any, is to be locate	d		
(f) To procure a license to transact business in Ohio, a foreign corporation for-profit must file with the secretary of state a certificate of good standing or subsistence, dated not earlier than 90 days prior to the filing of the application, under the sear of the secretary of state, or other proper official, of the jurisdiction under the laws of which said corporation was incorporated, setting forth. (2) the exact corporate title 2 the date of incorporate title 2 the date of incorporate title 2 the date of incorporate 2 the 2 the date of incorporate 3 the 3	(e)	A brief summary of the cororate purpose to be	exercised within Ohio			
(f) To procure a license to transact business in Ohio, a foreign corporation for-profit must file with the secretary of state a certificate of good standing or subsistence, dated not earlier than 90 days prior to the filing of the application, under the sear of the secretary of state, or other proper official, of the jurisdiction under the laws of which said corporate on was incorporated, setting forth. (If the exact corporate title vibrate of incorporate)						
(f) To procure a license to transact business in Ohio, a foreign corporation for-profit must file with the secretary of state a certificate of good standing or subsistence, dated not earlier than 90 days prior to the filing of the application, under the sear of the secretary of state, or other proper official, of the jurisdiction under the laws of which said corporate on was incorporated, setting forth. (If the exact corporate title vibrate of incorporate)						
of state a certificate of good standing or subsistence, dated not earlier than 90 days prior to the filing of the application, under the seal of the secretary of state, or other proper official, of the jurisdiction under the laws of which said corporation was incorporated, setting forth. (1) the exact corporate title: (2) the date of incorporated.						
	(f)	of state a certificate of good standing or subsistent the application, under the seal of the secretary of soft which said corporation was incorporated, setting	ce, dated not earlier than 90 day state, or other proper official, of a forth: (1) the exact corporate to	s prior to the filing of the jurisdiction under the laws itle: (2) the date of incorporation:		

Page 5

(If the	reign Notice (Section 1703.031) the qualifying entity is a foreign bank, savings bank, or sa ust be completed.)	vings and loan, the following inf	formation
(a)	Name of the Foreign nationally/federally chartered b	ank, savings bank, or savings a	and loan association
(b)	Any trade name(s) under which the corporation will of	conduct business in Ohio	
(c)	Location of the corporation's main office (Non-Ohio)		
	Mailing Address		
	City	ate	Zip Code
(d)	Principal office location in Ohio		
	Melling Address		
	OL .	nio ete	Zip Code
(e)	(If there will not be an office in Ohlo, please state The corporation will exercise the following purpose(s		
			<u>:</u>
Foreig	reign Qualifying Limited Liability Company (Section 17 he qualifying entity is a foreign limited liability company, th	/05.54) e following information must be	completed.)
(a)	Name of the For-Profit or Nonprofit limited liability cou	npany in its jurisdiction of forma	ation
(b)	Name under which the limited liability company desire from its name in its jurisdiction of formation)	s to transact business in Ohio	(if different
(c)	The limited liability company was formed on		
	under the laws of the jurisdiction of		Date
		Juriediction	

Form \$51

Page 5 of 12

Last Revised: 12/01/2000

	Mailing Address				
	City	State		Zip Code	
	gn Qualifying Limited Partnership under sec qualifying entity is a foreign limited partnership		mation must be compl	eted.)	
a)	Name of the limited partnership				
b)	The limited partnership was formed on		Date		
	Under the laws of the jurisdiction of				
(c)	Address of the office of the limited partnersh	ip in its jurisdiction o	Jurisdiction of formation		
	Mailing Address	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
	City	 	Slate	Zip Code	
(d)	Address of the limited partnership's principal office				
	Mailing Address				
	City		State	Zip Code	
(e)	The names and business or residence addressions:	esses of the general	partners of the partn	ership are as	
	Name	Mailing Address	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	
	Name	Mailing Address	3		
	Name	Mailing Address	,		

Page 7

Doc ID -->

	Mailing Address	
	City State	Zip Code
	imited partnership hereby certifies that it shall maintain such records until the registration io is canceled or withdrawn.	of the limited partnership
	ign Qualifying Limited Liability Partnership (Section 1776.86) (if the qualifying entity ty partnership, the following information must be completed.)	is a foreign limited
(a)	Name of the partnership	
	Name must include one of the folling phrases or abbreviations: "registered limited liability partners partnership," 'R.L.L.P.," 'L.L.P.," "RLLP," or "LLP."	hip." "limited liability
(b)		hip." "Ilmited liability
(b)	partnership, " R.L.L.P., "L.L.P.," "RLLP," or "LLP."	hip," "ilmited liablifty
	partnership," R.L.L.P.," "L.L.P.," "RLLP," or "LLP." The partnership was formed under the laws of the jurisdiction of	hip," "Ilmited liability
	partnership, " R.L.L.P.," "L.L.P.," "RLLP." or "LLP." The partnership was formed under the laws of the jurisdiction of	hip," "Imited liability
	partnership," 'R.L.L.P.," "L.L.P.," "RLLP," or "LLP." The partnership was formed under the laws of the jurisdiction of Address of the partnership's chief executive office Metling Address	
(c)	partnership.** R.L.L.P.,* "RLLP.,* or "LLP.* The partnership was formed under the laws of the jurisdiction of Address of the partnership's chief executive office Mailing Address City State Zip Code	

60/M 551 Page 7 nf 37

DEC.1	5.2010	12:10AM	FGI 815 7	26 8912		— NO.471	P.2	
	•		•					
•	•	. , .			_			
					•		•	,
		The residencia						
		authorized of	gesta' barçueta au ver coulchmant di	ndites have caused this certific of representatives on the deter	ate of merger to be sig at stated below	ned by its duly		
			•		• •			
		Exact risme of	Fittrati	on Group, Incorporate	d ·	_		
	Ву	100	2/1/	The same of the sa				
		Signature				-		
	lt s	Title.	EDEN T	President	·	_		
	Dete	Decemb	ert 1/2010					
			<u>. न</u>	tration Group LLC				
		Exact name of		1/2				
	By:	Signations		·//		-		
	Mar	PR	TOENT	President				
	Date:		erl#2010	•		-		
						-		
•		Exact name of e	- Hari			-		
	₽yr		inty			-		
		Signature				-		
,		Tile						
	Dajo;				•			
					•			
	1	Exect name of a	ntity	 		<u>.</u>		
	Ву:_							
	itar:_	Signature						
1		Tijle		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , 				
			,					
	_						,	
		Exact name of en	Ally					
	By:_	Agrarium estate						
	Ma:_	Tile						
	Date: _							
	An autho	pized représent	ative of each con-	Situani corporation, parimerab	ha ma antita	•		
	COTTINGA	+ (ORC 1701.81)	(A), 1702.43 (A), 1	785.38(A), 1776.70(A), 1762.43;	us or entry must #lgs (KA)).	ue werdet.		
Form \$:	_							
	u.							
				Page 6 of 12		540	Ferback 12/01/2008	

AFFIDAVIT RES	LEARER FRO	M VARINIS GOV	FRIMMFMTAL A	ITHORITIES

Filtration Group Incorporated

If a fereign or domestic corporation (loansed to transact business in Ohio is a constituent entity, the certificate of marger must be accompanied by the affidavits, receipts, certificates, or offer evidence as required by Ohio iaw.

AGENCY Onlo Department of Texation	DATE NOTIFIED	AGENCY	DATE NOTIFIED	
Dissolution Section 4485 Northland Ridge Blvd.	12/14/2010	Ohio Job & Family Services Status and Liability Section Data Correspondence Control	12/14/2010	
Columbue, Ohio 43229		Pton: 614-762-4811 Phone: 614-498-2319 Overnight: 4020 East 5th Avenue Columbus, ON 43219-1811	Regular: P.O. Box 182413 Columbus, OH 43218	
AGENCY Chio Bureau of Workers* Compensation 30 W. Spring Street Columbus, OH 43215	12/14/2010	TREASURER The treesurer of any county in in which the corporation has personal property;	DATE NOTIFIER	

Signature Brandon H. Ost	LIN L	executing the certificate of merger or b Title President	y an office of the	
912 E. Washington S	Street			
Malling Address Joliet	<u>IL</u>	60433		
City	State	Zip Code		
Acknowledged before me and	subscribed in my presence on			
	Seal . Notary Rut	100/00/) 14	
OFFICIAL SEAL MARY ANN MCKEE IOTARY PUBLIC - STATE OF ILL MY COMMISSION EXPURES ON	Commissic	Date	_/	

Form \$51

Page 9 of 22

Last Revised: 13/03/200

AFFIDAVIT OF PERSONAL PI	ROPERTY					
STATE OF Illinoi	5					
County_Will	_86:		•			
Brandon H. Ost		_ being first duly sw	om, deposes and s	ays that he/she is		
Name of Officer President		Filtration Gro	oup.I~co q	porated		
ride of Officer	_of	Name of Corporal		_		
and that this affidevit is made i	in compliance will	Section 1701,811(B)(4) of the Ohio R	evised Code.		
That above-named corporation						
He's no perso						
ls the type rec	quired to pay pers	onal property taxes	o state authorities	only	•	
Has personal	property only in t	he following county (ies)			
Acknowledged before me an Seal	Note	Day an	Title Your Dec	OFFIK MARY	ZOIO ZAL SEAL UNI MCKEE C. STATE OF BLINC ON EXPRES 20022	IS 14
			•		+ ()	
				•		